
BIDHAN CHANDRA KRISHI VISWAVIDYALAYA 
FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE 

DEPARTMENT OF AGRONOMY 

 
From: 
Dr. RajibNath 
M.Sc. (Ag.) Ph.D. 
Professor  & Principal Investigator, ICARDA 
& BRNS Project   
Tel. No. 09433164104 (M) 
Email : rajibbckv@yahoo.com 

 Mohanpur-741 252, West Bengal 
Ph : 03473 222269/70 (Extn 89) 
     Fax : 03473 222273/77 

Notice inviting Tender 

Ref. No. ICARDA-28                                                                                               Date: 23.11.18 

Sealed Quotations are hereby invited by the Registrar and Chairman, , Central Purchase Committee, Bidhan 

Chandra Krishi Viswavidyalaya, 2nd Floor, Administrative Building, Mohanpur, Nadia for the purchase of 

following items for the project entitled “Enhancing lentil, lathyrus and chickpea productivity through improved 

technology under rice fallow areas of West Bengal”.(Code : 097) 

Name of the items Details of specification Quantity (Approx.) 

Chickpea Variety: Jaki 9218, Digvijay, KPG 

59,DCP 92-3, Pusa 547, Pusa 372 

Type : Certified/ Foundation 

5300 kg 

The bonafide and eligible bidders are requested to quote their price per Kilogram (kg) only. Samabay Krishi 

Unnayan Samity (SKUS) may be preferred. The bidders should have GST, P/Tax, I.T Return and PAN etc. EMD 

of Rs. 5000.00 (Rupees five thousand) only is to be submitted through Demand Draft in  favour of ‘Bidhan 

Chandra Krishi Viswavidyalaya’ alongwith the quotation. Without EMD quotation will not be considered for 

financial comparison. EMD exemption certificate must be submitted with the quotation as supporting document, if 

any. The last date of submission of the quotation is within 04.12.2018 up to 5.00 pm. The quoted price should be 

inclusive of all taxes, if any. The University authority reserves the right to accept or reject any quotation wholly or 

in part without assigning any reason whatsoever. Payment will be made after delivery of the items. The quotations 

reference No. and subject must be mentioned on the top of the envelop. 

The quotation completed in all respect with all supporting documents should be dropped in the Tender Box which 

is kept in the Office of Registrar and Chairman, Central Purchase Committee, Bidhan Chandra Krishi 

Viswavidyalaya, 2
nd

 Floor, Administrative Building, Mohanpur, Nadia within 04.12.2018 up to 5.00 pm. The 

quotations can also be sent by the post and reached to the address mentioned above within the stipulated date. 

Chairman, CPC 


